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Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Jade Burke Halesowen    14:33
  2 Danni Johnson Birchfield    15:03
  3 Hannah Wragg Mansfield  A    15:08
  4 Kate Harper Tipton Har  A    15:12
  5 Amy Johnson Royal Sutt  A    15:16
  6 Lucy Routledge Solihull &    15:29
  7 Danielle Smith Kettering    15:39
  8 Emily Cosgrove Royal Sutt  B    15:44
  9 Laura Brown Mansfield  B    15:49

 10 R Philips Cannock&S    15:51
 11 Kate Raynor Mansfield  C    16:10
 12 Tania White Nuneaton H    16:16
 13 Amy Danaher Leicester  A    16:17
 14 Rebecca Barlow Westbury H    16:40
 15 Jessica Edge Harborough    16:59
 16 Thomasina Ball BromsRedd    17:14
 17 Natalie Davies Tipton Har  B    17:22

Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sophie Lynch Tipton Har  A    14:54    30:06 +  3
  2 Deanna Davey Mansfield  A    16:03    31:11 +  1
  3 Louisa Monk Leicester  A    15:08    31:25 + 10
  4 L Partridge Royal Sutt  A    16:31    31:47 +  1
  5 Sophie Munn Kettering    16:17    31:56 +  2
  6 Rebecca Cooke Cannock&S    16:14    32:05 +  4
  7 Vicky Cox Solihull &    16:37    32:06 -  1
  8 Lucy Jennings Royal Sutt  B    16:28    32:12  0
  9 Holly Blount Mansfield  B    16:45    32:34  0
 10 Sarah Ward Harborough    16:06    33:05 +  5
 11 Charlotte Cole BromsRedd    16:08    33:22 +  5
 12 Claudia Jacobs Westbury H    16:47    33:27 +  2
 13 Natasha Timson Nuneaton H    17:17    33:33 -  1
 14 Megan Collins Tipton Har  B    16:41    34:03 +  3
 15 Gina Radford Mansfield  C    18:11    34:21 -  4

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Sophie Lynch Tipton Har  A    14:54
  2 Louisa Monk Leicester  A    15:08
  3 Deanna Davey Mansfield  A    16:03
  4 Sarah Ward Harborough    16:06
  5 Charlotte Cole BromsRedd    16:08
  6 Rebecca Cooke Cannock&S    16:14
  7 Sophie Munn Kettering    16:17
  8 Lucy Jennings Royal Sutt  B    16:28
  9 L Partridge Royal Sutt  A    16:31
 10 Vicky Cox Solihull &    16:37

Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Leah Sergeant Tipton Har  A    15:36    45:42  0
  2 Lucy Farnell Royal Sutt  A    14:14    46:01 +  2
  3 Lucy Crookes Leicester  A    14:49    46:14  0
  4 Emma Wilkinson Mansfield  A    15:40    46:51 -  2
  5 Rebecca Bray Cannock&S    16:02    48:07 +  1
  6 Amy Goodall Royal Sutt  B    16:01    48:13 +  2
  7 Kirsty Zammit Solihull &    16:15    48:21  0
  8 Kelly Barnet Kettering    16:27    48:23 -  3
  9 Sophie Ward Mansfield  B    16:01    48:35  0
 10 Megan Booler Harborough    15:37    48:42  0
 11 A Carpenter Westbury H    16:41    50:08 +  1
 12 Marie Fielder Nuneaton H    17:24    50:57 +  1
 13 Sarah Farmer Tipton Har  B    17:23    51:26 +  1
 14 Naomi Barrett BromsRedd    19:21    52:43 -  3

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lucy Farnell Royal Sutt  A    14:14
  2 Lucy Crookes Leicester  A    14:49
  3 Leah Sergeant Tipton Har  A    15:36
  4 Megan Booler Harborough    15:37
  5 Emma Wilkinson Mansfield  A    15:40
  6 Sophie Ward Mansfield  B    16:01
  7 Amy Goodall Royal Sutt  B    16:01
  8 Rebecca Bray Cannock&S    16:02
  9 Kirsty Zammit Solihull &    16:15
 10 Kelly Barnet Kettering    16:27



Sport
    Soft

MCAA Young Athletes Relays
at Sutton Park on  Sunday 21st September 2008

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Under 17 Women  — Team Results — Final

  1 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    45:42
1 Kate Harper (4) 15:12 2 Sophie Lynch (1) 14:54
3 Leah Sergeant (1) 15:36
  2 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘A’    46:01
1 Amy Johnson (5) 15:16 2 L Partridge (4) 16:31
3 Lucy Farnell (2) 14:14
  3 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘A’    46:14
1 Amy Danaher (13) 16:17 2 Louisa Monk (3) 15:08
3 Lucy Crookes (3) 14:49
  4 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    46:51
1 Hannah Wragg (3) 15:08 2 Deanna Davey (2) 16:03
3 Emma Wilkinson (4) 15:40
  5 Cannock & Stafford AC    48:07
1 R Philips (10) 15:51 2 Rebecca Cooke (6) 16:14
3 Rebecca Bray (5) 16:02
  6 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘B’    48:13
1 Emily Cosgrove (8) 15:44 2 Lucy Jennings (8) 16:28
3 Amy Goodall (6) 16:01
  7 Solihull & Small Heath Ac    48:21
1 Lucy Routledge (6) 15:29 2 Vicky Cox (7) 16:37
3 Kirsty Zammit (7) 16:15
  8 Kettering Town Harriers    48:23
1 Danielle Smith (7) 15:39 2 Sophie Munn (5) 16:17
3 Kelly Barnet (8) 16:27
  9 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    48:35
1 Laura Brown (9) 15:49 2 Holly Blount (9) 16:45
3 Sophie Ward (9) 16:01
 10 Harborough Ac    48:42
1 Jessica Edge (15) 16:59 2 Sarah Ward (10) 16:06
3 Megan Booler (10) 15:37
 11 Westbury Harriers    50:08
1 Rebecca Barlow (14) 16:40 2 Claudia Jacobs (12) 16:47
3 A Carpenter (11) 16:41
 12 Nuneaton Harriers    50:57
1 Tania White (12) 16:16 2 Natasha Timson (13) 17:17
3 Marie Fielder (12) 17:24
 13 Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    51:26
1 Natalie Davies (17) 17:22 2 Megan Collins (14) 16:41
3 Sarah Farmer (13) 17:23
 14 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC    52:43
1 Thomasina Ball (16) 17:14 2 Charlotte Cole (11) 16:08
3 Naomi Barrett (14) 19:21

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Incomplete Teams:

Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    34:21
1 Kate Raynor (11) 16:10 2 Gina Radford (15) 18:11

Halesowen C & Ac    14:33
1 Jade Burke (1) 14:33

Birchfield Harriers    15:03
1 Danni Johnson (2) 15:03

Fastest of all  legs

  1 Lucy Farnell Royal Sutt A   14:14
  2 Jade Burke Halesowen    14:33
  3 Lucy Crookes Leicester A   14:49
  4 Sophie Lynch Tipton Har A   14:54
  5 Danni Johnson Birchfield    15:03
  6 Louisa Monk Leicester A   15:08
  = Hannah Wragg Mansfield A   15:08
  8 Kate Harper Tipton Har A   15:12
  9 Amy Johnson Royal Sutt A   15:16
 10 Lucy Routledge Solihull &    15:29


